
Categoria: Trials 2015/2016

Trial Santa Giustina 31 Ott.-1 Nov. 2015

GIUDICE:  MICHAEL LONGTON - INGHILTERRA - 

Classi: OPEN - NOVICE - BEGINNER

 

CLASSE OPEN

31/10/2015 - Santa Giustina -

Giudice : Michale Longton - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Mattia Monacchini Viv F 20 9 18 28 7 10
olf 47

drive 28
92

Maria Igne Gimmy M 19 10 18 27 8 10
olf 47

drive 27
92

Akaena Bragagnini Jess F 16 9 19 28 9 9 90

Giorgio Pinto Cap M 13 9 18 29 9 10 88

Giorgio Pinto B. Bill M 19 9 16 27 6 10
olf 44

drive 27
87

Andrea Balugani Fred M 17 9 18 27 6 10
olf 44

drive 27
87

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 19 9 19 27 10 Time
olf 47

drive 27
84

Giorgio Pinto Bill M 19 10 18 20 7 10
olf 47

drive 20
84

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 19 9 18 17 10 10 83

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 12 10 17 23 10 10 82

Michele Ponzano Rush M 18 10 19 25 9 Time olf 47 81

Luca Fini Bob M 15 10 19 27 10 Time olf 44 81

Gianluigi Bertazzoli Bowie M 17 8 13 24 7 10 79

Patrick Palmeri Mac M 19 10 17 16 6 10 olf 46 78

Federica Bortolotti Lil F 18 9 17 17 7 10 olf 44 78

Adriano Miclaucich Gipsy F 17 7 18 25 10 Time olf 42 77

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 17 9 13 26 7 5 olg 39 77

Moreno Simonelli Roll M 17 10 19 25 4 Time
olf 46

drive 25
75
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Federica Bortolotti Tom M 19 9 18 17 2 10 olf 46
drive 17

75

Stefano Farumi Dan M 16 10 18 17 9 Time olf 44 70

Leonardo Imbimbo Spot M 13 6 18 26 7 Time olf 37 70

Pino Notari Sam M 16 7 8 21 8 10 olf 31 70

Christian Rapattoni Sky M 20 8 16 5 10 10 olf 44 69

Arlindo Follador Nap M 15 7 12 21 4 10 olf 34 69

Andrea Arsuffi Dolly F 15 7 18 26 Time 66

Andrea Balugani Max M 11 9 18 18 9 Time 65

Enrico Franco Cap M 12 8 17 16 6 Time 59

JP Cavicchioli Africa F 13 7 16 6 8 Time 50

Moreno Simonelli Moss M 19 6 14 4 2 4 49

Fabio Callegari Bob M 11 4 16 14 Time 45

Andrea Corrubolo Doc M 4 6 16 Time 26

Luca Fini Cap M 12 9 16 Ret.

Andrea Balugani Joe M 18 8 14 9 Ret.

Andrea Corrubolo Lass F 4 9 18 Ret.

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M 19 9 15 Disq.

Stefano Farumi Sid M Disq.

Samuele Manzi Laila F Ass.

Samuele Manzi Giaf M Ass.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE NOVICE

31/10/2015 - Santa Giustina -

Giudice : 

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Enrico Franco Tweed M 18 10 18 28 Time 9 83

Pino Notari Mira F 18 9 18 25 7 2 79

Gianluigi Bertazzoli Joe M 14 10 19 16 10 9 78

Leonardo Imbimbo Frank M 15 7 18 18 9 10 77

Andrea Corrubolo Lynn F 19 10 19 17 Time 10 75

Luca Fini Drift M 1 9 19 18 9 10 66

Giorgio Pinto Cap Blu M 18 9 15 14 Time 8 64

Arlindo Follador Spot M 18 7 6 1 8 10 50



Antonella Curti Devon M 15 9 16 Time 40

Francesco Montagnana Tora F 1 7 6 4 Time 9 27

Giada Morabito Jackie M 13 10 14 2 Ret. 3 Ret.

JP Cavicchioli Glen M Ret.

JP Cavicchioli Dag M Disq.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

 

CLASSE OPEN

01/11/2015 - Santa Giustina -

Giudice : Michale Longton - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P S NOTE Tot.

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 20 9 19 27 9 10 94

Claudio Gobbi Nina F 19 9 17 28 10 10 93

Luca Fini Bob M 20 9 19 26 9 9 olf 48 92

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 19 10 18 26 9 10 olf 47 92

Maria Igne Gimmy M 17 10 18 26 10 10 91

Fabio Callegari Bob M 17 9 16 28 10 10 90

Patrick Palmeri Mac M 19 8 19 24 9 10 89

Andrea Corrubolo Doc M 17 7 15 28 9 10 86

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 17 10 19 22 6 10 84

Federica Bortolotti Lil F 17 9 19 19 9 10 olf 45 83

Gianluigi Bertazzoli Bowie M 16 9 15 25 8 10 olf 40 83

Akaena Bragagnini Jess F 6 10 20 29 8 10 olf 36 83

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M 17 9 16 28 2 8 80

Leonardo Imbimbo Spot M 18 8 17 17 5 10
olf 43

drive 17
75

Federica Bortolotti Tom M 20 9 14 16 9 7
olf 43

drive 16
75

Adriano Miclaucich Gipsy F 20 9 19 16 4 Time 68

Arlindo Follador Nap M 9 7 15 16 7 10 olf 31 64

Michele Ponzano Rush M 1 8 12 25 8 10 olf 21 64

JP Cavicchioli Africa F 17 7 19 16 Time 59



Christian Rapattoni Sky M 20 5 10 8 6 9 58

Claudio Gobbi Spotty F 1 3 12 18 9 10 53

Andrea Mettifogo Ben M 7 6 4 14 5 Time 36

Michele Briganti Roy M 1 1 10 11 3 9 35

Enrico Franco Cap M 18 9 7 Ret. Ret.

Luca Fini Cap M 17 10 15 Disq.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE NOVICE

1/11/2015 - Santa Giustina -

Giudice : Michale Longton - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Andrea Corrubolo Lynn F 18 9 19 26 8 10 90

Enrico Franco Tweed M 18 9 20 28 Time 5 80

Antonella Curti Devon M 16 10 19 23 6 5 79

Sara Dottorini Illyn F 12 9 18 19 Time 10 68

Francesco Montagnana Tora F 15 10 16 15 Time 5 61

Leonardo Imbimbo Frank M 15 8 17 5 Time 15 60

Silvio Iori Lupen M 16 10 18 12 56

Luca Fini Drift M 1 6 14 14 9 10 54

Arlindo Follador Spot M 17 3 1 2 8 1 32

Cristian Nativi Jill F Ret. Ret.

Massimo Bernardinello Ghemon M Ret. Ret.

JP Cavicchioli Glen M Ret. Ret.

JP Cavicchioli Dag M 2 9 Disq.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE BEGINNER

1/11/2015 - Santa Giustina -

Giudice : Michale Longton - Inghilterra -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Emanuela Bruno Bud M 18 8 17 28 10 10 91

Cristian Nativi Roy M 14 9 18 29 10 10 90



Michael Bertolli Zara F 20 8 15 26 10 10 89

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

 

 

 


